
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: Flexible Fit Equestrian
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

165 KINNORDY RAGUSA Kate Nash 67.8050.000 0.000 0.000 67.013% 166.220
1( )2( )

% % % % %

6640 SUNBURY LODGE SULIEMAN Julie Scougall 70.2440.000 0.000 0.000 66.342% 262.439
4( )1( )

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Tori Stuckey 67.6830.000 0.000 0.000 66.281% 364.878
3( )3( )

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 60.7320.000 0.000 0.000 63.049% 465.366
2( )4( )

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 56.0980.000 0.000 0.000 57.805% 559.512
5( )5( )

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 48.6590.000 0.000 0.000 52.257% 655.854
6( )6( )

% % % % %

215 RONJA Sandra Norster 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

6/10/2013 2:24:33 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane HallowsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jennifer Holmes



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: Flexible Fit Equestrian
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 71.0530.000 0.000 0.000 66.514% 161.974
2( )1( )

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Tori Stuckey 63.6840.000 0.000 0.000 63.026% 262.368
1( )2( )

% % % % %

6640 SUNBURY LODGE SULIEMAN Julie Scougall 62.3680.000 0.000 0.000 61.316% 360.263
4( )3( )

1% % % % %

165 KINNORDY RAGUSA Kate Nash 60.2630.000 0.000 0.000 61.053% 461.842
3( )4( )

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 56.0530.000 0.000 0.000 55.132% 554.211
5( )5( )

% % % % %

215 RONJA Sandra Norster 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

6/10/2013 1:58:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Sheryl Green



Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club - 2013 Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1477 Diva Royale Holly Cutler 63.049 27 66.514 30 57 1
1173 Mayfield Be Brave Tori Stuckey 66.281 28 63.026 29 57 2
165 Kinnordy Ragusa Kate Nash 67.013 30 61.053 27 57 3

6640 Sunbury Lodge Sulieman Julie Scougall 66.342 29 61.316 28 57 4
1504 Instinctive Stephanie Gillespie 52.257 25 55.132 26 51 5
2129 Jaybee Crackerjack Tanya Grieve 57.805 26 0.000 26
215 Ronja Sandra Norster 0.000 0.000 0
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Maree Tomkinson 69.70671.176 0.000 0.000 70.441% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Michael Baker 65.73570.735 0.000 0.000 68.235% 20.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %

2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Kim Wright-Smith 64.70666.324 0.000 0.000 65.515% 30.000
5( )4( )

% % % % %

3151 APH BUZZ Janet Seccull 65.88263.382 0.000 0.000 64.632% 40.000
3( )6( )

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 61.17664.853 0.000 0.000 63.015% 50.000
7( )5( )

% % % % %

2695 ROCAILLE Sara McDonald 62.64762.059 0.000 0.000 62.353% 60.000
6( )8( )

% % % % %

1766 AVOCA ROCKET MAN Leanne Williams 59.85362.941 0.000 0.000 61.397% 70.000
8( )7( )

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt 58.23560.294 0.000 0.000 59.265% 80.000
9( )9( )

1% % % % %

1828 SUNBURY LODGE VERNON Kara Finch 57.79454.559 0.000 0.000 56.177% 90.000
10( )10( )

% % % % %

2022 COLDSTREAM VIXEN Samantha Bray 55.00053.088 0.000 0.000 54.044% 100.000
12( )11( )

% % % % %

9996 TREASURE HUNT Louise Costello 57.50050.000 0.000 0.000 53.750% 110.000
11( )12( )

% % % % %

6/10/2013 5:05:15 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

639 EMAS Regina Bell 54.70649.706 0.000 0.000 52.206% 120.000
13( )13( )

% % % % %

3762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Mack Kerry 68.08871.765 0.000 0.000 *-69.927% 0.000 HC% % % % %

6/10/2013 5:05:15 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3c Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Maree Tomkinson 66.5000.000 0.000 0.000 68.438% 170.375
2( )3( )

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Michael Baker 66.1250.000 0.000 0.000 67.563% 269.000
3( )4( )

% % % % %

3151 APH BUZZ Janet Seccull 69.6250.000 0.000 0.000 67.188% 364.750
7( )1( )

1% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt 61.7500.000 0.000 0.000 65.375% 469.000
3( )8( )

% % % % %

2695 ROCAILLE Sara McDonald 62.2500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 565.250
6( )7( )

% % % % %

1766 AVOCA ROCKET MAN Leanne Williams 62.6250.000 0.000 0.000 63.563% 664.500
8( )5( )

% % % % %

2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Kim Wright-Smith 60.2500.000 0.000 0.000 63.313% 766.375
5( )9( )

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 62.3750.000 0.000 0.000 61.750% 861.125
9( )6( )

% % % % %

3420 WILL OF GRACE Melanie Farrant 59.5000.000 0.000 0.000 59.188% 958.875
10( )10( )

% % % % %

1828 SUNBURY LODGE VERNON Kara Finch 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.250% 1057.000
12( )11( )

% % % % %

2022 COLDSTREAM VIXEN Samantha Bray 56.3750.000 0.000 0.000 56.750% 1157.125
11( )12( )

% % % % %

6/10/2013 5:10:00 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3c Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

639 EMAS Regina Bell 51.2500.000 0.000 0.000 50.063% 1248.875
13( )13( )

% % % % %

3762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Mack Kerry 68.3750.000 0.000 0.000 *-69.688% 71.000 HC% % % % %

6/10/2013 5:10:01 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club - 2013 Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3016 Saddle Up Romper Stomper Maree Tomkinson 70.441 30 68.438 30 60 1
1677 Jaybee Alexander Michael Baker 68.235 29 67.563 29 58 2
3151 APH Buzz Janet Seccull 64.632 27 67.188 28 55 3
2251 Yarra Valley Just Jingle Kim Wright-Smith 65.515 28 63.313 24 52 4
2695 Rocaille Sara McDonald 62.353 25 63.750 26 51 5
2416 Thamesbourne Sunsmart Lucy McNutt 59.265 23 65.375 27 50 6
1766 Avoca Rocket man Leanne Williams 61.397 24 63.563 25 49 7
1925 Jaybee Aacheron Kerry Sisely 63.015 26 61.750 23 49 7
1828 Sunbury Lodge Vernon Kara Finch 56.177 22 57.250 21 43 9
2022 Coldstream Vixen Samantha Bray 54.044 21 56.750 20 41 10
639 Emas Regina Bell 52.206 19 50.063 19 38 11

3420 Will of Grace Melanie Farrant 59.188 22 22
9996 Treasure Hunt Louise Costello 53.750 20 20

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club - 2013 Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

426 Ashton Farm Rivoli Julia Stewart 59.787 27 59.079 29 56 1
482 Lexington Nite Kap Antony Bartlett 58.085 26 58.202 28 54 2
851 H P Welcome Emmie Schmul 55.532 24 57.061 26 50 3

3205 Urestan Paula Carnovale 65.307 30 30
1277 Diamantina Maree Tomkinson 63.901 30 30
780 Adlanta Rose Sara McDonald 61.631 29 29
458 Jaybee Don Grande Caroline Coleby 60.071 28 28
247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 58.070 27 27
76 Anastasia Romanov Jami Hurley 57.092 25 25

3212 Clive Kylie Riddell 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

Big Tour Championship
FEI Grand Prix FEI Intermediate II
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1277 DIAMANTINA Maree Tomkinson 61.70264.043 0.000 65.957 63.901% 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )

1% % % % %

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara McDonald 57.97958.511 0.000 68.404 61.631% 20.000
3( )5( ) 1( )

2% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 57.66058.723 0.000 63.830 60.071% 30.000
4( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

426 ASHTON FARM RIVOLI Julia Stewart 58.51159.894 0.000 60.957 59.787% 40.000
2( )2( ) 5( )

% % % % %

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 56.80958.617 0.000 58.830 58.085% 50.000
5( )4( ) 7( )

% % % % %

76 ANASTASIA ROMANOV Jami Hurley 53.83055.851 0.000 61.596 57.092% 60.000
6( )6( ) 4( )

% % % % %

851 H P WELCOME Emmie Schmul 52.76654.468 0.000 59.362 55.532% 70.000
7( )7( ) 6( )

1% % % % %

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

6/10/2013 3:47:43 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3205 URESTAN Paula Carnovale 65.26362.895 0.000 67.763 65.307% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

426 ASHTON FARM RIVOLI Julia Stewart 59.47458.684 0.000 59.079 59.079% 20.000
4( )2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 60.52656.447 0.000 57.632 58.202% 30.000
3( )4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 60.65853.816 0.000 59.737 58.070% 40.000
2( )5( ) 2( )

% % % % %

851 H P WELCOME Emmie Schmul 56.31658.421 0.000 56.447 57.061% 50.000
5( )3( ) 5( )

% % % % %

6/10/2013 1:52:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: Westerport Veterinary Clinics
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 63.42162.105 0.000 63.947 63.158% 10.000
2( )5( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 62.23763.289 0.000 63.816 63.114% 20.000
4( )2( ) 5( )

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 60.39564.211 0.000 64.211 62.939% 30.000
6( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Julia Battams 64.07961.974 0.000 62.368 62.807% 40.000
1( )6( ) 6( )

% % % % %

1081 MAYFIELD MIRACLE Tori Stuckey 61.71162.368 0.000 63.947 62.675% 50.000
5( )4( ) 2( )

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 62.76361.184 0.000 63.947 62.631% 60.000
3( )7( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 60.39562.500 0.000 62.368 61.754% 70.000
6( )3( ) 6( )

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan Duell 59.07958.289 0.000 61.842 59.737% 80.000
8( )8( ) 8( )

% % % % %

39 AVOCA SOLOMON Leanne Williams 53.02656.316 0.000 57.237 55.526% 90.000
9( )9( ) 9( )

% % % % %

8 AVOCA ON THE MOVE Lauren Bailey Smith 50.26351.316 0.000 53.553 51.711% 100.000
10( )10( ) 10( )

% % % % %

6/10/2013 2:26:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Lou D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:Judy Peel



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Westerport Veterinary Clinics
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 60.00064.079 0.000 65.000 63.026% 10.000
5( )3( ) 1( )

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 63.15864.737 0.000 61.053 62.983% 20.000
2( )2( ) 7( )

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 63.81660.526 0.000 63.947 62.763% 30.000
1( )6( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 60.52665.395 0.000 61.842 62.588% 40.000
4( )1( ) 5( )

1% % % % %

1081 MAYFIELD MIRACLE Tori Stuckey 61.57962.105 0.000 61.053 61.579% 50.000
3( )4( ) 7( )

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Julia Battams 59.73761.184 0.000 63.289 61.403% 60.000
6( )5( ) 4( )

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan Duell 55.65860.132 0.000 63.553 59.781% 70.000
9( )7( ) 3( )

% % % % %

8 AVOCA ON THE MOVE Lauren Bailey Smith 57.76358.684 0.000 61.711 59.386% 80.000
8( )8( ) 6( )

% % % % %

39 AVOCA SOLOMON Leanne Williams 58.81656.711 0.000 57.105 57.544% 90.000
7( )10( ) 10( )

1% % % % %

239 TCHELLADONNA Tracy Lee 51.18457.632 0.000 57.237 55.351% 100.000
10( )9( ) 9( )

% % % % %

63 BELCAM CAROB Judy Gronn 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

6/10/2013 10:51:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club - 2013 Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

737 Rendezvous Cheryl Fort 63.026 30 62.939 28 58 1
1275 CJP Winchester Rachelle Wilson 62.588 27 63.114 29 56 2
2093 AEA Lorenzo Matthew Archibald 62.983 29 62.631 25 54 3
1397 Carabino Julia Battams 61.403 25 62.807 27 52 4
1081 Mayfield Miracle Tori Stuckey 61.579 26 62.675 26 52 4
1400 Westewind Julia Battams 62.763 28 61.754 24 52 4
1061 Florinzz Morgan Duell 59.781 24 59.737 23 47 7

39 Avoca Solomon Leanne Williams 57.544 22 55.526 22 44 8
8 Avoca on the Move Lauren Bailey Smith 59.386 23 51.711 21 44 8

247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 0.000 63.158 30 30
239 Tchelladonna Tracy Lee 55.351 21 0.000 21
63 Belcam Carob Judy Gronn 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1505 FRENCH OPEN Judy Smith 65.5560.000 0.000 0.000 68.750% 171.944
1( )2( )

% % % % %

2890 HARVEST FORTUNE TELLER Alicia Ryan 65.4170.000 0.000 0.000 67.292% 269.167
2( )3( )

% % % % %

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn McCombe 65.8330.000 0.000 0.000 65.139% 364.444
4( )1( )

1% % % % %

144 JAYBEE CARTIER Natalie Davies 62.6390.000 0.000 0.000 63.681% 464.722
3( )4( )

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Anthea Erdeljac 58.8890.000 0.000 0.000 60.973% 563.056
5( )8( )

% % % % %

1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 60.2780.000 0.000 0.000 60.070% 659.861
6( )6( )

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams 62.6390.000 0.000 0.000 59.653% 756.667
12( )4( )

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 58.8890.000 0.000 0.000 59.098% 859.306
8( )8( )

% % % % %

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMICSH Fiona Anderson 58.8890.000 0.000 0.000 58.959% 959.028
10( )8( )

% % % % %

955 DARK AGES Ailish Hill 58.0560.000 0.000 0.000 58.750% 1059.444
7( )11( )

% % % % %

3420 WILL OF GRACE Melanie Farrant 57.9170.000 0.000 0.000 58.542% 1159.167
9( )12( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2062 LACK OF HABITS Prue Wood 59.0280.000 0.000 0.000 58.125% 1257.222
11( )7( )

% % % % %

457 JAYBEE CHANTAL Caroline Coleby 55.1390.000 0.000 0.000 55.139% 1355.139
13( )14( )

% % % % %

394 LINUS Andrea Uren 55.9720.000 0.000 0.000 54.722% 1453.472
14( )13( )

% % % % %

1994 HEATHMONT INFERNO Kristin White 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

3612 APPARISIO Bonnie Shivers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

6/10/2013 5:15:29 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn McCombe 64.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 165.500
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1505 FRENCH OPEN Judy Smith 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.250% 265.500
1( )2( )

1% % % % %

144 JAYBEE CARTIER Natalie Davies 62.6250.000 0.000 0.000 60.750% 358.875
5( )3( )

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 60.2500.000 0.000 0.000 60.688% 461.125
3( )4( )

1% % % % %

1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 59.6250.000 0.000 0.000 59.625% 559.625
4( )6( )

% % % % %

2890 HARVEST FORTUNE TELLER Alicia Ryan 59.7500.000 0.000 0.000 59.063% 658.375
6( )5( )

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Anthea Erdeljac 59.3750.000 0.000 0.000 58.188% 757.000
8( )7( )

% % % % %

457 JAYBEE CHANTAL Caroline Coleby 58.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.938% 857.375
7( )8( )

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams 56.3750.000 0.000 0.000 56.625% 956.875
9( )9( )

% % % % %

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMICSH Fiona Anderson 56.2500.000 0.000 0.000 55.125% 1054.000
11( )10( )

1% % % % %

955 DARK AGES Ailish Hill 53.7500.000 0.000 0.000 54.000% 1154.250
10( )12( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2062 LACK OF HABITS Prue Wood 53.8750.000 0.000 0.000 52.625% 1251.375
12( )11( )

2% % % % %

394 LINUS Andrea Uren 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

1994 HEATHMONT INFERNO Kristin White 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

3612 APPARISIO Bonnie Shivers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club - 2013 Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1505 French Open Judy Smith 68.750 30 64.250 29 59 1
1714 Yarramee B Bear Sharyn McCombe 65.139 28 65.000 30 58 2
144 Jaybee Cartier Natalie Davies 63.681 27 60.750 28 55 3

2890 Harvest Fortune Teller Alicia Ryan 67.292 29 59.063 25 54 4
1898 Kaaru Flash Duke Julie Mills 60.070 25 59.625 26 51 5
2129 Jaybee Crackerjack Tanya Grieve 59.098 23 60.688 27 50 6
6498 Quizzical Anthea Erdeljac 60.973 26 58.188 24 50 6
1293 Romonov Sara Williams 59.653 24 56.625 22 46 8
1895 Coldstream Sturmicsh Fiona Anderson 58.959 22 55.125 21 43 9
457 Jaybee Chantal Caroline Coleby 55.139 18 57.938 23 41 10
955 Dark Ages Ailish Hill 58.750 21 54.000 20 41 10

2062 Lack of Habits Prue Wood 58.125 19 52.625 19 38 12
3420 Will of Grace Melanie Farrant 58.542 20 0.000 20
394 Linus Andrea Uren 54.722 17 0.000 17

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

17 17
3612 Apparisio Bonnie Shivers 0.000 0.000 0
1994 Heathmont Inferno Kristin White 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue Chandler 72.42476.061 0.000 0.000 74.243% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

3006 AIRLIE MAJENTA Jenny Hewitt 68.63677.273 0.000 0.000 72.955% 20.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

3235 YARRAENSIS OOZONE Antony Bartlett 70.75869.697 0.000 0.000 70.228% 30.000
2( )5( )

% % % % %

2725 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION Rhianon Pettigrove 65.00071.212 0.000 0.000 68.106% 40.000
9( )3( )

% % % % %

3167 MARINE PARK ANDREAS Kate Nash 66.21269.545 0.000 0.000 67.879% 50.000
5( )6( )

% % % % %

3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon Pettigrove 65.30370.000 0.000 0.000 67.652% 60.000
8( )4( )

% % % % %

2307 AEA FLYNN Steph Dijkstra 66.21268.030 0.000 0.000 67.121% 70.000
5( )8( )

% % % % %

2826 SPICE GIRL H Jenny Hewitt 66.51567.727 0.000 0.000 67.121% 70.000
4( )10( )

% % % % %

2158 ROWANVALE ROYALIST Sue Titcumb 65.75868.333 0.000 0.000 67.046% 90.000
7( )7( )

% % % % %

2198 KISS KISS Berenice Hunter 63.93967.879 0.000 0.000 65.909% 100.000
10( )9( )

% % % % %

3586 R H DREAM SASKIA Anthea Wood 63.18267.576 0.000 0.000 65.379% 110.000
13( )11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2259 MEJA Steph Dijkstra 62.87966.212 0.000 0.000 64.546% 120.000
14( )12( )

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Matilda Longbottom 63.48565.152 0.000 0.000 64.319% 130.000
12( )13( )

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan Black 63.93963.939 0.000 0.000 63.939% 140.000
10( )16( )

% % % % %

2074 BROADWAY DUNTROON Sally Shaw 60.75864.848 0.000 0.000 62.803% 150.000
16( )15( )

% % % % %

3635 CONBONITO Jo Flood 59.54565.152 0.000 0.000 62.349% 160.000
18( )13( )

% % % % %

1380 LEVENTE Sally Cordnor 61.51562.576 0.000 0.000 62.046% 170.000
15( )17( )

% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton 59.69762.424 0.000 0.000 61.061% 180.000
17( )18( )

% % % % %

303 BINBORRIN BROWNLOW Susan Enright 58.93961.061 0.000 0.000 60.000% 190.000
19( )20( )

% % % % %

3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Madelyn Cyphers 58.63660.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 200.000
20( )21( )

% % % % %

3053 NORTHERN BOTTICELLI Diane Lilburne 56.06161.515 0.000 0.000 58.788% 210.000
21( )19( )

% % % % %

1324 GALANTIC Lisa Hearn 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

3231 APH EXCELSA Sally Blunsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3589 MISS DELFYNE Melanie Cyphers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue Chandler 76.25072.344 0.000 0.000 74.297% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

3006 AIRLIE MAJENTA Jenny Hewitt 71.25072.656 0.000 0.000 71.953% 20.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

2725 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION Rhianon Pettigrove 69.53170.313 0.000 0.000 69.922% 30.000
3( )5( )

% % % % %

3586 R H DREAM SASKIA Anthea Wood 67.34470.156 0.000 0.000 68.750% 40.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

2307 AEA FLYNN Steph Dijkstra 69.53167.344 0.000 0.000 68.438% 50.000
3( )8( )

% % % % %

3635 CONBONITO Jo Flood 68.12566.094 0.000 0.000 67.110% 60.000
5( )10( )

% % % % %

3167 MARINE PARK ANDREAS Kate Nash 63.75069.844 0.000 0.000 66.797% 70.000
8( )7( )

% % % % %

3235 YARRAENSIS OOZONE Antony Bartlett 62.03171.406 0.000 0.000 66.719% 80.000
11( )3( )

% % % % %

2074 BROADWAY DUNTROON Sally Shaw 61.87571.250 0.000 0.000 66.563% 90.000
12( )4( )

1% % % % %

2826 SPICE GIRL H Jenny Hewitt 63.75064.375 0.000 0.000 64.063% 100.000
8( )13( )

1% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Matilda Longbottom 60.46966.563 0.000 0.000 63.516% 110.000
13( )9( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2259 MEJA Steph Dijkstra 62.50064.219 0.000 0.000 63.360% 120.000
10( )14( )

1% % % % %

2158 ROWANVALE ROYALIST Sue Titcumb 58.75066.094 0.000 0.000 62.422% 130.000
15( )10( )

% % % % %

1380 LEVENTE Sally Cordnor 64.68859.844 0.000 0.000 62.266% 140.000
7( )17( )

% % % % %

3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon Pettigrove 56.87565.000 0.000 0.000 60.938% 150.000
17( )12( )

% % % % %

2198 KISS KISS Berenice Hunter 58.28162.031 0.000 0.000 60.156% 160.000
16( )15( )

% % % % %

3053 NORTHERN BOTTICELLI Diane Lilburne 59.68857.813 0.000 0.000 58.751% 170.000
14( )18( )

% % % % %

3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Madelyn Cyphers 54.84460.938 0.000 0.000 57.891% 180.000
18( )16( )

% % % % %

303 BINBORRIN BROWNLOW Susan Enright 54.21955.313 0.000 0.000 54.766% 190.000
19( )19( )

2% % % % %

3231 APH EXCELSA Sally Blunsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

3589 MISS DELFYNE Melanie Cyphers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club - 2013 Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2273 Tasman Park Fanfare Sue Chandler 74.243 30 74.297 30 60 1
3006 Airlie Majenta Jenny Hewitt 72.955 29 71.953 29 58 2
2725 Liberty Grand Illusion Rhianon Pettigrove 68.106 27 69.922 28 55 3
3235 Yarraensis Oozone Antony Bartlett 70.228 28 66.719 23 51 4
2307 AEA Flynn Steph Dijkstra 67.121 24 68.438 26 50 5
3167 Marine Park Andreas Kate Nash 67.879 26 66.797 24 50 5
3586 R H Dream Saskia Anthea Wood 65.379 20 68.750 27 47 7
2826 Spice Girl H Jenny Hewitt 67.121 24 64.063 21 45 8
3233 Wondaree Sterling Rhianon Pettigrove 67.652 25 60.938 16 41 9
3635 Conbonito Jo Flood 62.349 15 67.110 25 40 10
2158 Rowanvale Royalist Sue Titcumb 67.046 22 62.422 18 40 10
2074 Broadway Duntroon Sally Shaw 62.803 16 66.563 22 38 12
1206 Coldstream Showtime Matilda Longbottom 64.319 18 63.516 20 38 12
2259 Meja Steph Dijkstra 64.546 19 63.360 19 38 12

21 15 36 15

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

19 19 38 12
2198 Kiss Kiss Berenice Hunter 65.909 21 60.156 15 36 15
1380 Levente Sally Cordnor 62.046 14 62.266 17 31 16
3053 Northern Botticelli Diane Lilburne 58.788 10 58.751 14 24 17
3579 Abigail Prince Madelyn Cyphers 59.318 11 57.891 13 24 17
303 Binborrin Brownlow Susan Enright 60.000 12 54.766 12 24 17

3285 Gandaway Meagan Black 63.939 17 0.000 17
2633 Rascalli Krona Lauren Britton 61.061 13 0.000 13
1324 Galantic Lisa Hearn 0.000 0.000 0
3589 Miss Delfyne Melanie Cyphers 0.000 0.000 0
3231 APH Excelsa Sally Blunsden 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 60.58858.824 0.000 0.000 59.706% 10.000
1( )1( )

1% % % % %

3457 HILLSWOOD XTREME MAGIC Wendy Higgins 57.50056.912 0.000 0.000 57.206% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3C Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3457 HILLSWOOD XTREME MAGIC Wendy Higgins 59.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 160.250
2( )1( )

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 58.1250.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 261.875
1( )2( )

2% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1363 BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNIVAL Jacqui Lewis 56.5280.000 0.000 0.000 56.459% 156.389
1( )1( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4C Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1363 BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNIVAL Jacqui Lewis 53.0000.000 0.000 0.000 53.625% 154.250
1( )1( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1890 WYNGARA DEJAVUE Dana Krause 59.69763.636 0.000 0.000 61.667% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

2763 OVADIA Kerry Russell 58.78864.394 0.000 0.000 61.591% 20.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

2714 SPRINGTIME HOT GOSSIP Lynette Ward 59.09158.939 0.000 0.000 59.015% 30.000
2( )4( )

% % % % %

2550 LAKEVIEW OSCAR Melanie Cyphers 55.60661.061 0.000 0.000 58.334% 40.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2C Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2763 OVADIA Kerry Russell 58.28159.531 0.000 0.000 58.906% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1890 WYNGARA DEJAVUE Dana Krause 54.68862.188 0.000 0.000 58.438% 20.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

2550 LAKEVIEW OSCAR Melanie Cyphers 54.84458.125 0.000 0.000 56.485% 30.000
2( )4( )

% % % % %

2714 SPRINGTIME HOT GOSSIP Lynette Ward 53.90658.281 0.000 0.000 56.094% 40.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.500% 166.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

3442 FERDI Jacinta Saulty 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.200% 259.400
3( )2( )

% % % % %

3642 MENORA SILVER SPRITE Greer Maloney 59.6000.000 0.000 0.000 59.600% 359.600
2( )3( )

% % % % %

1245 MITHRIL STEPHANIE Amy Veenendaal 57.6000.000 0.000 0.000 57.800% 458.000
4( )4( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1D Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 68.523% 171.136
1( )1( )

% % % % %

3642 MENORA SILVER SPRITE Greer Maloney 60.6820.000 0.000 0.000 57.955% 255.227
2( )2( )

% % % % %

3442 FERDI Jacinta Saulty 57.9550.000 0.000 0.000 55.796% 353.636
4( )3( )

% % % % %

1245 MITHRIL STEPHANIE Amy Veenendaal 54.5450.000 0.000 0.000 54.318% 454.091
3( )4( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 67.6000.000 0.000 0.000 68.900% 170.200
1( )1( )

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR Kerry Mack 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.200% 267.400
2( )2( )

% % % % %

3385 STATFORD MAVERICK Tiffany Joosse 66.8000.000 0.000 0.000 66.500% 366.200
3( )3( )

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey Smith 63.6000.000 0.000 0.000 63.300% 463.000
4( )4( )

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa 61.2000.000 0.000 0.000 61.100% 561.000
5( )7( )

% % % % %

3605 PLATINUM CRUISE Lucinda James 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 660.000
7( )6( )

% % % % %

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 62.4000.000 0.000 0.000 60.600% 758.800
8( )5( )

% % % % %

2906 CJP MAGNITUDE Jane Swales 60.2000.000 0.000 0.000 60.200% 860.200
6( )8( )

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan Black 59.4000.000 0.000 0.000 58.100% 956.800
10( )9( )

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GV FIDERMEYER Jenelle Pattie 58.4000.000 0.000 0.000 57.900% 1057.400
9( )10( )

% % % % %

3030 ASHLEIGH KAPPISH Matthew Archibald 56.4000.000 0.000 0.000 55.400% 1154.400
11( )11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3395 EVANGELINE Kelli-Anne Ryan 55.6000.000 0.000 0.000 54.100% 1252.600
12( )12( )

% % % % %

3040 MAASTRICHT Sam Bennison 48.8000.000 0.000 0.000 48.000% 1347.200
13( )13( )

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

3340 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Georgia Kemp 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

6261 MARQUIS DION Kerrie Wise 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2074 BROADWAY DUNTROON Sally Shaw 74.7730.000 0.000 0.000 73.864% 172.955
1( )1( )

% % % % %

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 70.9090.000 0.000 0.000 69.887% 268.864
4( )2( )

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR Kerry Mack 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 68.296% 370.682
2( )4( )

% % % % %

3385 STATFORD MAVERICK Tiffany Joosse 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 67.841% 470.000
3( )5( )

% % % % %

3605 PLATINUM CRUISE Lucinda James 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 562.273
5( )6( )

% % % % %

2906 CJP MAGNITUDE Jane Swales 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 60.341% 654.318
9( )3( )

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan Black 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 59.546% 758.182
6( )9( )

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey Smith 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 59.205% 857.273
7( )8( )

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GV FIDERMEYER Jenelle Pattie 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 57.614% 952.500
11( )7( )

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa 57.2730.000 0.000 0.000 56.023% 1054.773
8( )10( )

% % % % %

3030 ASHLEIGH KAPPISH Matthew Archibald 54.7730.000 0.000 0.000 52.500% 1150.227
12( )11( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 50.9090.000 0.000 0.000 52.159% 1253.409
10( )13( )

% % % % %

3040 MAASTRICHT Sam Bennison 52.2730.000 0.000 0.000 51.250% 1350.227
12( )12( )

% % % % %

3395 EVANGELINE Kelli-Anne Ryan 49.7730.000 0.000 0.000 49.546% 1449.318
14( )14( )

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

3340 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Georgia Kemp 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

6261 MARQUIS DION Kerrie Wise 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club - 2013 Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2859 Eichendorff Judy Peel 68.900 30 69.887 29 59 1
3259 Mayfield Zaphir Kerry Mack 67.200 29 68.296 28 57 2
3385 Statford Maverick Tiffany Joosse 66.500 28 67.841 27 55 3
3605 Platinum Cruise Lucinda James 61.000 25 63.409 26 51 4
2672 Donella Illusive Lauren Bailey Smith 63.300 27 59.205 23 50 5
2906 CJP Magnitude Jane Swales 60.200 23 60.341 25 48 6
3000 Brulinda Wish Linda Testa 61.100 26 56.023 21 47 7
3285 Gandaway Meagan Black 58.100 22 59.546 24 46 8
3277 Tarwin Gv Fidermeyer Jenelle Pattie 57.900 21 57.614 22 43 9
2745 Jaybee Amalie Tracey Lyne 60.600 24 52.159 19 43 9
3030 Ashleigh Kappish Matthew Archibald 55.400 20 52.500 20 40 11
3040 Maastricht Sam Bennison 48.000 18 51.250 18 36 12
3395 Evangeline Kelli-Anne Ryan 54.100 19 49.546 17 36 12
2074 Broadway Duntroon Sally Shaw 0.000 73.864 30 30

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1D
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30 30
2979 San Lawrence Jenna Cashmore 0.000 0.000 0
2938 JMH Royal Caress Jami Hurley 0.000 0.000 0
6261 Marquis Dion Kerrie Wise 0.000 0.000 0
3340 Fairbanks Don Ruben Georgia Kemp 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D - Participant Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 6 October 2013

Westernport Dressage Club - Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 DEVONDALE SENATOR Alison Snell 45.4550.000 0.000 0.000 48.864% 152.273
1( )1( )

% % % % %
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